Interagency Advisory Committee on Apprenticeship DIVISION OF APPRENTICESHIP STANDARDS

1515 Clay Street, Suite 1902 Oakland, CA 94612 Tel: (415) 703-4920 Fax: (510) 286-1448



## IACA Homeless and Foster Youth Subcommittee Meeting Agenda

Thursday, May 18, 2023 11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Zoom Link

Join from PC, Mac, Linux, iOS or
Android: https://dir-cagov.zoom.us/j/82059559470?pwd=Tm
NKLzJXMzdEOFV2Yk1aM0JmbGFsQT09
Password: 20192019

- I. Call to Order
- II. Roll Call
- III. DAS Updates
- IV. Vision Statement & Goals
- V. The Legislative Report
- VI. Committee Charter
- VII. Committee Open Discussion
- VIII. Next Steps
- IX. Public Comment
- X. Adjournment

**Note:** The agenda and adjournment times may be adjusted depending upon the time needed for discussion of agenda items.

STATE OF CALIFORNIA Gavin Newsom, Governor

Interagency Advisory Committee on Apprenticeship DIVISION OF APPRENTICESHIP STANDARDS

1515 Clay Street, Suite 1902 Oakland, CA 94612 Tel: (415) 703-4920 Fax: (510) 286-1448



Additional information

California Department of Social Services: Foster care <a href="https://www.cdss.ca.gov/inforesources/foster-care">https://www.cdss.ca.gov/inforesources/foster-care</a>

Division of Apprenticeship Standards <a href="https://www.dir.ca.gov/das/das.html">https://www.dir.ca.gov/das/das.html</a>

Interagency Advisory Committee on Apprenticeships (Committee) <a href="https://www.dir.ca.gov/das/iaca/iaca.html">https://www.dir.ca.gov/das/iaca/iaca.html</a>

AB 565 Interagency Advisory Committee on Apprenticeships: homeless youth and foster youth <a href="https://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/billTextClient.xhtml?bill">https://leginfo.legislature.ca.gov/faces/billTextClient.xhtml?bill</a> id=202120220AB565